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Placement Information for

Batches
2020 & 2021

BRIDGING
TALENTS
AND BEYOND...

MORE THAN

PLACEMENT
CONSISTENTLY

95%

2020 2021

49

10

04.25

Lakhs

Lakhs

Per

Per

Annum

Annum

95%

Number of

Companies

Successful

Placements

Highest

Package

Average Package

51

10

04.50

Lakhs

Lakhs

Per

Per

Annum

Annum

80%

Number of

Companies

Successful

Placements

Highest

Package

Average Package

For Admissions Contact...

Placement 2021 Video 
testimony by students

SCAN HERE

College Campus

Sai Leo Nagar,
Guddanahalli (PO),
Anekal, Bengaluru - 562 106.

Email : admissions@sairamce.edu.in
Mob : 09900545102 / 09900545103

Ratings and Rankings

COURSES OFFERED

A Glimpse of other Facilities & Activities...

UNDER - GRADUATE B.E. COURSES

Computer Science & Engineering E086CS

Electronics & Communication Engineering E086EC

Mechanical Engineering E086ME

Electrical & Electronics Engineering

Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

E086EE

E086AI

CET CODE

Ranked Among
Self Financing Private Institutions

 TOP 50

RATING

as on 10.06.2021



TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL

LIST OF COMPANIES CONDUCTED
CAMPUS INTERVIEW FOR STUDENTS2020 BATCH 

LIST OF COMPANIES CONDUCTED
CAMPUS INTERVIEW FOR STUDENTS2021 BATCH 

Company Name

1 TCS 03-Aug-19 All Branches 3.36 LPA

2 Goldman Sachs 18-Aug-19 All Branches Industry Standard

All Branches 4.75 LPA

All Branches 10.00 LPA

5 24/7 23-Oct-19 All Branches 2.69 LPA

6 INFOSYS 23-Oct-19 All Branches 3.50 LPA

7 MINDTREE 19-Oct-19 All Branches 3.50 LPA

8 IBM 11-Nov-19 CSE,ECE,EEE 4.25 LPA

9 PALLE TECHNOLOGIES 21-Nov-19 All Branches 2.40 LPA

10 COGNIZANT 17-Oct-19 All Branches 4.00 LPA

11 ENVECON 27-Nov-19 All Branches 3.60 LPA

12 WIPRO 18-Oct-19 All Branches 3.50 LPA

13 M&M Fastners 05-Jan-20 MECH 1.80 LPA

14 CoderIQ 02-Jan-20 All Branches 2.40 LPA to 7.50 LPA

15 Harman 23-Jan-20 CSE,ECE,EEE 5.00 LPA

16 GeekyAnts 23-Jan-20 CSE,ECE,EEE 6.00 LPA

17 NettyFish 29-Jan-20 CSE,ECE,EEE 3.00 LPA

18 TVS Upasana Ltd 03-Feb-20 MECH 1.8 LPA

19 CRMIT Solutions 04-Feb-20 All Branches 5.00 LPA

20 Denave Technologies 07-Feb-20 All Branches 5.00 LPA

21 FLIPR 08-Feb-20 All Branches 6.00 LPA

22 Amazon 08-Feb-20 All Branches 4.00 LPA

23 Mindblue 10-Feb-20 All Branches 4.00 LPA

24 KayJay Forgings 13-Feb-20 MECH 1.80 LPA
25 ZOHO 15-Feb-20 All Branches 4.60 LPA

26 Cognizant 15-Feb-20 CSE,ECE,EEE 4.00 LPA

27 Intellipaat 15-Feb-20 All Branches 4.00 LPA

28 NTT Data 16-Feb-20 CSE,ECE,EEE 3.00 LPA

29 Quinnox 17-Feb-20 CSE 3.00 LPA

30 Vee Technologies 17-Feb-20 All Branches 2.50 LPA

31 Sonata Software 19-Feb-20 CSE,ECE 3.50 LPA

32 Morgan Stanley 20-Feb-20 CSE 7.00 LPA

33 Envecon 25-Feb-20 All Branches 3.00 LPA

34 Accord Software 27-Feb-20 CSE 3.60 LPA

35 PRDC 27-Feb-20 EEE 3.20 LPA

36 Team Lease 28-Feb-20 All Branches 3.00 LPA

37 Sasken Technologies 28-Feb-20 CSE,ECE,EEE 3.70 LPA

38 Qualitas 29-Feb-20 EEE,ECE,MECH 2.50 LPA

39 DXC 01-Mar-20 All Branches 3.60 LPA

40 Abyeti 02-Mar-20 All Branches 4.00 LPA

41 Razorthink 03-Mar-20 All Branches 4.00 LPA

42 Feenixtech 07-Mar-20 CSE,ECE,EEE 3.50 LPA 8.00 LPA

43 JoulestoWatts 09-Mar-20 All Branches 3.50 LPA

44 Cameron Manufacturing 10-Mar-20 MECH 5.20 LPA

45 Feenixtech 11-Mar-20 CSE,ECE,EEE 3.50 LPA 8.00 LPA

46 Technologics 12-Mar-20 All Branches 2.50 LPA

47 HUDL 23-Apr-20 All Branches 3.00 LPA

48 Smartbrains 07-May-20 All Branches 2.20 LPA

49 Nokia 19-May-20 CSE,ECE 4.50 LPA

50 Altorum Leren 22-Jun-20 CSE,ECE 2.40 LPA

4 FAMETRONIX 30-Sep-19 All Branches

3 BYJUS 09-Sep-19

3.00 LPA

Sl.No.
Campus
on date

Eligible
Branches

CTC

Company NameSl.No.
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VIRTUSA

TCS

COGNIZANT

EMTEC

HEXAWARE

ZOHO

TECH MAHINDRA

JK TECHNOSOFT

HP Inc

PEOL TECHNOLOGIES

MTHREE

TECHNOLOGICS

WIPRO

24.7ai

SERENDEBYTE

COGNIZANT

AGILITY

INTELLIPAAT

INFOSYS

HIVE MINDS

PNEUMEC

BRIGHT CHAMPS

NGGAWE NIRMAN TECH.

NO BROKER

MICROMAX

SENSEFORTH.AI

PANASONIC

APISERO-MULESOFT

CHEGG INDIA

KPIT Technologies

FIS GLOBAL

PWC

HIGH PEAK

APISERO

ACCENTURE

QSPIDERS

INTELLIPAAT

CODILAR

IBM

AMAZON

PEOL TECHNOLOGIES

ADDRESS ADVISORS

JINDAL STEEL POWER

BETSOL

MIND TREE

DEDUCE TECHNOLOGY

EXZATECH 

ASTERIA AEROSPACE

MEDIA.NET

BYJUS

STAVTAR

12-Aug-20

24-Oct-20

28-Oct-20

16-Nov-20

18-Nov-20

23-Nov-20

25-Nov-20

05-Dec-20

08-Dec-20

31-Dec-20

02-Jan-21

19-Jan-21

31-Jan-21

01-Feb-21

05-Feb-21

06-Feb-21

11-Feb-21

14-Feb-21

21-Feb-21

25-Feb-21

01-Mar-21

03-Mar-21

06-Mar-21

10-Mar-21

13-Mar-21

19-Mar-21

25-Mar-21

30-Mar-21

31-Mar-21

17-Apr-21

17-Apr-21

24-Apr-21

25-Apr-21

26-Apr-21

27-Apr-21

04-May-21

14-May-21

16-May-21

17-May-21

18-May-21

19-May-21

19-May-21

21-May-21

26-May-21

27-May-21

30-May-21

30-May-21

02-Jun-21

02-Jun-21

04-Jun-21

10-Jun-21

CSE,ECE & EEE

All Branches

All Branches

CSE,ECE & EEE

CSE,ECE & EEE

All Branches

All Branches

All Branches

All Branches

All Branches

CSE,ECE & EEE

All Branches

All Branches

All Branches

CSE,ECE & EEE

CSE,ECE & EEE

CSE,ECE & EEE

All Branches

All Branches

CSE,ECE & EEE

Mechanical

All Branches

CSE 

All Branches

CSE,ECE & EEE

CSE&ECE

CSE,ECE & EEE

CSE,ECE & EEE

All Branches

CSE,ECE & EEE

CSE

CSE,ECE & EEE

CSE,ECE 

CSE,ECE 

All Branches

All Branches

All Branches

All Branches

All Branches

CSE,ECE & EEE

CSE

All Branches

ECE,EEE,Mech

CSE,ECE & EEE

CSE,ECE & EEE

Mechanical

CSE

Mechanical

CSE,ECE

All Branches

CSE

5.00 LPA

3.60 LPA

4.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

6.50 LPA

3.50 LPA

3.50 LPA

8.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

7.00 LPA

2.40 LPA

3.50 LPA

2.40 LPA

5.00 LPA

4.50 LPA

4.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

2.64 LPA

2.52 LPA

3.50 LPA

3.60 LPA

5.16 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.60 LPA

3.00 LPA

7.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.60 LPA

5.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

4.00 LPA

3.00 LPA

3.60 LPA

4.00 LPA

3.6 LPA

5.0 LPA

6.5 LPA

6.0 LPA

4.00 LPA

3.0 LPA

3.0 LPA

3.0 LPA

30.0 LPA

10.0 LPA

3.0 LPA

visit www.sairamce.edu.in to view the complete list


	Page 1
	Page 2

