COURSES OFFERED

UNDER - GRADUATE B.E. COURSES CET C	ODE
Computer Science & Engineering E0860	:S
Electronics & Communication Engineering E086E	:C
Electrical & Electronics Engineering E086	E
Mechanical Engineering E086N	ΛЕ
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning E086	AI

A Glimpse of other Facilities & Activities...





Advanced Research & **Innovation Centers**



Our SAE SUPRA Forumla 1 vehicle team at Buddh International circuit



College Bus Services



Spectacular Cultural events at Sai Samskruthi-19



Hostel Facilities for Boys & Girls



Our student winners of IIGP 2.0 with prize money Rs. 10 lakhs















Placement Information for 2020 & 2021 **Batches**

Number of **Companies**

Successful Placements

Average Package

Number of Companies

Successful

Highest Package ₹ 1 0 Lakhs Per Annum

Average Package

INFORMATION BROCHURE

CET CODE: E086 COMEDK: E121





For Admissions Contact... **College Campus**

Sai Leo Nagar, Guddanahalli (PO), Anekal, Bengaluru - 562 106.

Email: admissions@sairamce.edu.in Mob: 09900545102 / 09900545103

SCAN HERE



Placement 2021 Video testimony by students

BRIDGING TALENTS AND BEYOND...

MORE THAN PLACEMENT CONSISTENTLY







TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL

LIST OF COMPANIES CONDUCTED CAMPUS INTERVIEW FOR 2021 BATCH STUDENTS

LIST OF COMPANIES CONDUCTED CAMPUS INTERVIEW FOR 2020 BATCH STUDENTS

Sl.No.	Company Name	Campus on date	Eligible Branches	стс
1	TCS	03-Aug-19	All Branches	3.36 LPA
2	Goldman Sachs	18-Aug-19	All Branches	Industry Standard
_	DV/IIIO		All Branches	4.75 LPA
3	BYJUS	09-Sep-19	All Branches	10.00 LPA
4	FAMETRONIX	30-Sep-19	All Branches	3.00 LPA
5	24/7	23-Oct-19	All Branches	2.69 LPA
6	INFOSYS	23-Oct-19	All Branches	3.50 LPA
7	MINDTREE	19-Oct-19	All Branches	3.50 LPA
8	IBM	11-Nov-19	CSE,ECE,EEE	4.25 LPA
9	PALLE TECHNOLOGIES	21-Nov-19	All Branches	2.40 LPA
10	COGNIZANT	17-Oct-19	All Branches	4.00 LPA
11	ENVECON	27-Nov-19	All Branches	3.60 LPA
12	WIPRO	18-Oct-19	All Branches	3.50 LPA
13	M&M Fastners	05-Jan-20	MECH	1.80 LPA
14	CoderIQ	02-Jan-20	All Branches	2.40 LPA to 7.50 LPA
15	Harman	23-Jan-20	CSE,ECE,EEE	5.00 LPA
16	GeekyAnts	23-Jan-20	CSE,ECE,EEE	6.00 LPA
17	NettyFish	29-Jan-20	CSE,ECE,EEE	3.00 LPA
18	TVS Upasana Ltd	03-Feb-20	MECH	1.8 LPA
19	CRMIT Solutions	04-Feb-20	All Branches	5.00 LPA
20	Denave Technologies	07-Feb-20	All Branches	5.00 LPA
21	FLIPR	08-Feb-20	All Branches	6.00 LPA
22	Amazon	08-Feb-20	All Branches	4.00 LPA
23	Mindblue	10-Feb-20	All Branches	4.00 LPA
24	KayJay Forgings	13-Feb-20	MECH	1.80 LPA
25	ZOHO	15-Feb-20	All Branches	4.60 LPA
26	Cognizant	15-Feb-20	CSE,ECE,EEE	4.00 LPA
27	Intellipaat	15-Feb-20	All Branches	4.00 LPA
28	NTT Data	16-Feb-20	CSE,ECE,EEE	3.00 LPA
29	Quinnox	17-Feb-20	CSE	3.00 LPA
30	Vee Technologies	17-Feb-20	All Branches	2.50 LPA
31	Sonata Software	19-Feb-20	CSE,ECE	3.50 LPA
32	Morgan Stanley	20-Feb-20	CSE	7.00 LPA
33	Envecon	25-Feb-20	All Branches	3.00 LPA
34	Accord Software	27-Feb-20	CSE	3.60 LPA
35	PRDC	27-Feb-20	EEE	3.20 LPA
36	Team Lease	28-Feb-20	All Branches	3.00 LPA
37	Sasken Technologies	28-Feb-20	CSE,ECE,EEE	3.70 LPA
38	Qualitas	29-Feb-20	EEE,ECE,MECH	
39	DXC	01-Mar-20	All Branches	3.60 LPA
40	Abyeti	02-Mar-20	All Branches	4.00 LPA
41	Razorthink	03-Mar-20	All Branches	4.00 LPA
42	Feenixtech	07-Mar-20	CSE,ECE,EEE	3.50 LPA 8.00 LPA
43	JoulestoWatts	09-Mar-20	All Branches	3.50 LPA
44	Cameron Manufacturing	10-Mar-20	MECH	5.20 LPA
45	Feenixtech	11-Mar-20	CSE,ECE,EEE	3.50 LPA 8.00 LPA
46	Technologics	12-Mar-20	All Branches	2.50 LPA
47	HUDL	23-Apr-20	All Branches	3.00 LPA
48	Smartbrains	07-May-20	All Branches	2.20 LPA
49	Nokia	19-May-20	CSE,ECE	4.50 LPA
50	Altorum Leren	22-Jun-20	CSE,ECE	2.40 LPA
ÜÜ	AIIOIUIII LEIEII	ZZ-JUH-ZU	USL,L'UE	4.40 LFA

Sl.No.	Company Name	Campus on date	Eligible Branches	стс
1	VIRTUSA	12-Aug-20	CSE,ECE & EEE	5.00 LPA
2	TCS	24-Oct-20	All Branches	3.60 LPA
3	COGNIZANT	28-Oct-20	All Branches	4.00 LPA
4	EMTEC	16-Nov-20	CSE,ECE & EEE	4.00 LPA
5	HEXAWARE	18-Nov-20	CSE,ECE & EEE	4.00 LPA
6	ZOHO	23-Nov-20	All Branches	6.50 LPA
7	TECH MAHINDRA	25-Nov-20	All Branches	3.50 LPA
8	JK TECHNOSOFT	05-Dec-20	All Branches	3.50 LPA
9	HP Inc	08-Dec-20	All Branches	8.00 LPA
10	PEOL TECHNOLOGIES	31-Dec-20	All Branches	3.00 LPA
11	MTHREE	02-Jan-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	7.00 LPA
12	TECHNOLOGICS	19-Jan-21	All Branches	2.40 LPA
13	WIPRO	31-Jan-21	All Branches	3.50 LPA
14	24.7ai	01-Feb-21	All Branches	2.40 LPA
15	SERENDEBYTE	05-Feb-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	5.00 LPA
16	COGNIZANT	06-Feb-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	4.50 LPA
17	AGILITY	11-Feb-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	4.00 LPA
18	INTELLIPAAT	14-Feb-21	All Branches	4.00 LPA
19	INFOSYS	21-Feb-21	All Branches	4.00 LPA
20	HIVE MINDS	25-Feb-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	2.64 LPA
21	PNEUMEC	01-Mar-21	Mechanical	2.52 LPA
22	BRIGHT CHAMPS	03-Mar-21	All Branches	3.50 LPA
23	NGGAWE NIRMAN TECH.	06-Mar-21	CSE	3.60 LPA
24	NO BROKER	10-Mar-21	All Branches	5.16 LPA
25	MICROMAX	13-Mar-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	3.00 LPA
26	SENSEFORTH.AI	19-Mar-21	CSE&ECE	3.60 LPA
27	PANASONIC	25-Mar-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	3.00 LPA
28	APISERO-MULESOFT	30-Mar-21	CSE.ECE & EEE	7.00 LPA
29	CHEGG INDIA	31-Mar-21	All Branches	3.00 LPA
30	KPIT Technologies	17-Apr-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	3.60 LPA
31	FIS GLOBAL	17-Apr-21	CSE	5.00 LPA
32	PWC	24-Apr-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	3.00 LPA
33	HIGH PEAK	25-Apr-21	CSE,ECE	3.00 LPA
34	APISERO	26-Apr-21	CSE,ECE	3.00 LPA
35	ACCENTURE	27-Apr-21	All Branches	4.00 LPA
36	QSPIDERS	04-May-21	All Branches	3.00 LPA
37	INTELLIPAAT	14-May-21	All Branches	4.00 LPA
38	CODILAR	16-May-21	All Branches	3.00 LPA
39	IBM	17-May-21	All Branches	3.60 LPA
40	AMAZON	18-May-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	4.00 LPA
41	PEOL TECHNOLOGIES	19-May-21	CSE	3.6 LPA
42	ADDRESS ADVISORS	19-May-21	All Branches	5.0 LPA
43	JINDAL STEEL POWER	21-May-21	ECE,EEE,Mech	6.5 LPA
44	BETSOL	26-May-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	6.0 LPA
45	MIND TREE	27-May-21	CSE,ECE & EEE	4.00 LPA
46	DEDUCE TECHNOLOGY	30-May-21	Mechanical	3.0 LPA
47	EXZATECH	30-May-21	CSE	3.0 LPA
48	ASTERIA AEROSPACE	02-Jun-21	Mechanical	3.0 LPA 3.0 LPA
49	MEDIA.NET	02-Jun-21 02-Jun-21	CSE,ECE	30.0 LPA
50	BYJUS	02-Jun-21 04-Jun-21	All Branches	10.0 LPA
	STAVTAR	10-Jun-21		
51	O IVA IVIZ	10-Juli-21	CSE	3.0 LPA



PRIYANKA CSE M Netcracker

I would like to extend my gratitude towards the Training and Placement Cell of Sairam for providing us a platform to kick starts our careers. When I joined Engineering it mattered what I would do once I Graduated. As years passed, I became more anxious! Eventually, they helped us understand the scenario and then went on to inspire us and train us over various

We were able to improve our soft skills and technical skills with a range of training programs and regular assessments which also helped us to understand our strengths and overcome our weaknesses. My involvement in our Sri Leo Muthu Innovation center activities gave me lot of confidence in handing technologies that are beyond our syllabus.

Our college Placement Cell is giving its best to every students in their career pursuit. Special thanks to our Placement Officer and our department Placement coordinators who supported us end to end in our success story.

I believe no where we could find this kind of support & care. Staff used to stay with us beyond working hours and enlightened us on various interview skills, everyday. Also they were very warm and motivating at times of failure. Thank you so much for the immense support





SAI PRIYA. H EEE **Infosys**®

The training and placement cell of Sri Sairam College of Engineering provides a promising platform for all students to learn about elements associated with placement drives, from the scratch. Each and every person associated with the placement cell have worked in an extensive scale to provide the students an overall experience of how a recruitment drive

All these gave each and every student the confidence that was required to crack an interview. All of us are immensely thankful to the placement cell, principal and the management for the motivation & support they rendered throughout this process.

Hats off.

The Placement Cell has held our hand and guide us like a parent through the placements. They did not let us feel the heat of the bad job market. The experience was more lilke:

"They inspire you, they entertain you and you end up learning a ton even when you don't know it."

They make the experience as a cake walk. And like the icing on the cake, our very caring and inspiring Placement Officer worked very hard for all of us to get place in good companies.



THARUN N MECH



visit www.sairamce.edu.in to view the complete list